Black             Maple
TM
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time
SPECIFICATION SHEET
COLORADO
MIRROR
M-COLORADO-24BK / MP
FEATURES
elegant transitional design
black or maple finish
dual mounting - vertical or horizontal
complemented by matching Colorado vanities
easy to mount using cleats
solid Birch (BK) and Maple (MP) construction
COLORS / FINISHES
BK Black
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
22" Width x 1.3" Depth x 32" Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
MODEL  DESCRIPTION COLORS / FINISHES
M-COLORADO-24BK / MP
Counter Top (Vessel) Any 31" Glass or Stone or REFLEX Vessel Top
Sink Vessel Sink (Glass or Vitreous China)
Drain Kit Ryvyr Umbrella Drain   Chrome Brushed Nickel
Mounting Ring (Vessel) Ryvyr Mounting Ring (for Vessel)   Chrome Brushed Nickel
   RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
V-COLORADO-24BK / MP
22” (559mm)
FRONT
TOP
SIDE
35
MP Maple
24" COLORADO Mirror
24" COLORADO Vanity with Drawer Black             Maple
V-COLORADO-DR24BK / MP 24" COLORADO Vanity with Doors Black             Maple
1.3” (33mm)
17.25” (438mm)
22” (559mm)
32
” (
81
3m
m
)
2.375” (60.3mm)
15
.7
5”
 (4
00
m
m
)
15.75” (400mm)
4” (101.6m
m
)
32
” (
81
3m
m
)
2.
37
5”
 (6
0.
3m
m
)